AUBURN HEIGHTS INVITATIONAL

Classic Car Show & Garden Party 2024



1932 Packard Phaeton Model 905, Marshall Steam Museum

Sponsorship Opportunities

EVENT DETAILS: Saturday, September 21, 2024, 12:30–4:30 PM, at Auburn Heights, Yorklyn, Delaware

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS: We are pleased to offer a variety of sponsorship opportunities. Please choose from the following options, or contact us to learn how we can tailor a package to meet your needs.

DESCRIPTION: The **Auburn Heights Invitational** returns for its 13th (*grand finale*) year with an extraordinary line-up of historic automobiles from the classic era through 1969. This year's display will feature the best of the best from past years, with a spotlight on cars representing the most extraordinary examples, styles and stories from previous events.

As always, proceeds benefit the Joseph Boxler Education Fund and the Marshall Steam Museum, operated by the Friends of Auburn Heights, a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Funds raised provide invaluable support for our growing roster of educational programs.

CONTACT: Susan Randolph, Executive Director, (302) 239-2385, SRandolph@AuburnHeights.org



Sponsor Packages

Presenting Sponsor: \$6,000 (Committed for 2024)

- Sponsor name incorporated into event headline & prominent banner display at entrance
- Company name featured on posters throughout the community
- Prominent recognition on promotional materials, including press releases
- Full-page back cover ad and recognition on Sponsor Acknowledgment page in event catalog
- Company link on AuburnHeights.org website for one full year
- 50 complimentary event admission tickets, add'l tickets available at discounted rate
- Company name and logo prominently placed on thank-you posters at event
- 5 complimentary copies of the event catalog; add'l copies available at discounted rate

Platinum Sponsor: \$3,000

- Company name on posters and materials displayed throughout the community
- Includes full-page ad in premium inside cover position, plus recognition on Sponsor Acknowledgment page in event catalog
- Company name and link on AuburnHeights.org website for one full year
- 10 complimentary event admission tickets, add'l tickets available at discounted rate
- Company name and logo placed on thank-you posters at event
- 2 complimentary copies of the event catalog; add'l copies available at discounted rate

Gold Sponsor: \$1,500

- Quarter-page ad and recognition on Sponsor Acknowledgment page in event catalog
- Company name and link on AuburnHeights.org website for one full year
- 6 complimentary event admission tickets, add'l tickets available at discounted rate
- Company name listed on thank-you posters at event

Silver Sponsor: \$500

- Company name and link on AuburnHeights.org website for one full year
- Recognition on Sponsor Acknowledgment page in event catalog
- 4 complimentary event admission tickets, add'l tickets available at discounted rate
- Company name listed on thank-you posters at event

Bronze Sponsor: \$250

- Company name and link on AuburnHeights.org website for one full year
- Recognition on Sponsor Acknowledgment page in event catalog
- 2 complimentary event admission tickets, add'l tickets available at discounted rate
- Company name listed on thank-you posters at event

Sponsor Commitment Form

rve by checking the appropriate box
\$3,000
\$1,500
\$500
\$250

All checks should be made payable to Friends of Auburn Heights or call 302-239-2385 to pay by credit card.

Please return this form with your payment to:

Friends of Auburn Heights Auburn Heights Invitational P.O. Box 61 Yorklyn DE 19736

For additional information, please contact Susan Randolph, 302-239-2385, SRandolph@AuburnHeights.org



Marshall Steam Museum